e-mail: paolo.tramelli@prosciuttodiparma.com

Consorzio del Prosciutto di Parma
Largo Calamandrei , 43121 Parma tel: +39 0521-246211 fax: +390521-243983

web site: www.prosciuttodiparma.com

PARMA HAM PRODUCERS AUTHORISED FOR CANADA

COMPANY YOUR CONTACT TELEPHONE E MAIL WEB SITE
F.LLi BERETTA .. .. . .
CIM + GIELLE Matteo Forgioni +39 0521 861080 | matteo.forgioni@fratelliberetta.com www.fratelliberetta.com
CITTERIO Angelo Ronchetti +39 02 93506149 | angelo.ronchetti@citterio.com www.citterio.com
FERRARINI Gianluca Gualandri +39 0521 858441 | g.gualandri@ferrarini.it www.ferrarini.it

F.LLI GALLONI

Mirella Galloni

+390521-354211

mirellagalloni@galloniprosciutto.it

www.galloniprosciutto.it

GSI / ALCISA Andrea Panzeri +39 059 586111 | andrea.panzeri@grandisalumificiitaliani.it www.grandisalumificiitaliani.it
LEVONI M.E. Cagnati +39 0521 858366 | export@levoni.it www.levoni.it

PIO TOSINI Giovanni Bianchi +39 0521 861152 | giovanni.bianchi@piotosini.it

AIA / NEGRONI Tiziano Rossi +39 0372 4751 Tiziano.Rossi@negroni.com www.negroni.com
SAN NICOLA Luca Baratta +39 0521 881206 | info@san-nicola.com www.san-nicola.com
TANARA GIANCARLO Paolo Tanara +39 0521 852943 | info@tanaragiancarlo.it www.tanaragiancarlo.it
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CASALE S.P.A. Annalisa Sassi +39 0521-835401 | annalisa.sassi@casalespa.com www.casalespa.com
GRECI ENZO Bonfanti +39 0521 836400 | greci@grecienzo.com Www.grecienzo.com
GRECI E FOLZANI Margherita Folzani +39 0521 855319 | info@greciefolzani.com www.greciefolzani.com

SAL. SAN MICHELE

Daniele Cremonesi

+39 0373 244800

d.cremo@san-michele.it

www.san-michele.it

PROSCIUTTIFICIO TRE Alessandro Utini +39 0521 835320 | info@trestelleprosciutti.it

STELLE

ZUARINA Giovanni Gozzi +39 0521 861096 | giovanni.gozzi@zuarina.com www.zuarina.com
LANGHIRANESE . . . . . .
PROSCIUTTI Vittorio Leoncini +39 0521 857162 sales@leoncini.com www .leoncini.it
LEPORATI PROSCIUTTI | Giandomenico Rossi | +39 0521 854421 | info@leporati.it www.leporati.it
RULIANO Marianna Rosi +39 0521 357125 | marianna.rosi@ruliano.it www.ruliano.it
,?%%%%IFICIO LA Francesca Grassi +39 0521 852341 | francesca@salumificiolatorre.it www.salumificiolatorre.it
STAGIONATURA . . . . . .. . ..
FUMAGALLI M. Chiaradia +39 0521 863508 | m.chiaradia@fumagallisalumi.it www.fumagallisalumi.it
VILLANI Lorenzo Spada +39 0521 534411 | lorenzo.spada@villanisalumi.it www.villanisalumi.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO SAN - . . .. ..
MICHELE Giulio Gherri +39 0521 857640 | info@terreducali.it www.terreducali.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO SAN . . . .
FRANCESCO C. Bavieri +39 0525 420417 | info@sanfrancescospa.it www.sanfrancescospa.it
ALCAR UNO G. Bortolotti +39 059 534711 giovanni.bortolotti@alcaruno.it www.alcaruno.it
FONTANA ERMES Roberta Spotti +39 0521 335811 | r.spotti@ermesfontana.it www.ermesfontana.it
MARTELLI F.LLI Stefano Borsari +39 0521 338000 | stefano@martelli.com www.martelli.com
GENNARI ITALIA Stefano Gennari +39 0521 850044 | stefano.gennari@granarolo.it www.gennarispa.it




GUALERZI SPA Elvira Deperrois +39 0521-639125 | export@arcagualerzi.it www.arcagualerzi.it
FURLOTTI PROSCIUTTI | Nicola Furlotti +39 0521 861079 | nicola@furlotti.com www.furlotti.com
LA BADIA Antonella Monica +39 0521 853830 | antonella@la-badia.com www.la-badia.com
UGO ANNONI Enrico Bertini +39 0521 805246 | bertini.e@gruppoannoni.com www.gruppoannoni.com
CORTE EMILIA Giusy Sassi +39 0521 853543 | giusy@sassispa.com

CAV. UMBERTO BOSCHI | Alessio Tomaselli +39 0521 836724 | alessio.tomaselli@umbertoboschi.it www.umbertoboschi.it
DEVODIER PROSCIUTTI | Luigi Devodier +39 0521 861070 | devodierprosciutti@devodier.com www.devodier.com
LA FELINESE Lisa Spotti +39 0521 837771 | lisa.spotti@felinese.it www.felinese.it
BEA +39 0521 853590 | bea.beasrl@virgilio.it

ELIPROSCIUTTI Elena Dallabona +39 0521 844407 | elena.dallabona@eliprosciutti.it www.eliprosciutti.it
%/Ilécl;}gANI ARNALDO & Paola Magnani +39 0521 857244 | commerciale@magnaniprosciutti.it www.magnaniprosciutti.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO M.P. | Andrea Marconi +39 0521 861119 andrea@mpprosciutti.com

ROYAL PROSCIUTTI Pinardi +39 0521 831066 | pinardi@royalprosciutti.it

SIA.MO.CI - PRINCIPE Iryna Deyneka +39 040 3880881 | venest@principefood.com www.principefood.com
F.LLI VERONI Tommaso Lorusso +39 0522 635306 | export@veroni.it WWw.veroni.it
CASA GRAZIANO Andrea Casa +39-0521855023 | info@casagraziano.com www.casagraziano.com




